TRIO

BeHTunsatop Trio Lighting Stralsund 6enbin 30W 3500im IP20

2700K-6500K
Kon n3penna 22118

LiBeToBas TemnepaTypa
CBeTOBOW NOTOK

SPDHeKTUBHOCTb CBETUSIbHUKA

Im79

lapaHTuA

BpeHp

MouwHOCTb
MakcumanbHasa MOLWHOCTb
3alWwnTHOE CTEKI0

Cpok ciyxbbl

BbicoTa

OvnameTp

Bec

Bec ynakoBku

LiBeT kopnyca

MaTepuan kopnyca
Konnm4ecTBo BKOYEHUI
JKcnayaTalMoHHas cpefa
CanT npousBoauTens

2700K-6500K 2700K-6500K
3500ntomeHa(oB)

117Im/W

5roga/ net

Trio Lighting

30W

30w

IP20

30000h

165.0mm

490.0mm

17009

24009

6enbin

NNacTuk

15000pa3

AN BHYTPEHHEr0 UCMOoJIb30BaHUS
products.trio-lighting.com/R62522187/
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